CONTENTS

Preface

THE EPIC TRADITION
The Iliad

James Nohrnberg, University of Virginia

The Odyssey

Michael J. K. O’Loughlin, State University of
New York at Purchase

The Aeneid

Traugott Lawler, Northwestern University

The Inferno

James Nohrnberg, University of Virginia

Don Quixote

Maria DiBattista, Princeton University

Ulysses
Michael Seidel, Yale University

THE DRAMATIC TRADITION

The Oresteia
Michael Holahan, Southern Methodist University

Oedipus the King
Paul H. Fry, Yale University

The Bacchae

Charles Balestri, Swarthmore College

vii

30

53

76

105

123

143

171

191



A Midsummer Night’s Dream
Clifford Earl Ramsey, University of Arkansas

Hamlet
Mark Rose, University of Illinois
The Misantbrope

Maria DiBattista, Princeton University

Phaedra

Paul H. Fry, Yale University
Faust

Fred J. Nichols, City University of New York
The Cherry Orchard and Hedda Gabler

Walter Reed, University of Texas at Austin

The Caucasian Chalk Circle and Endgame

Edward Mendelson, Yale University

214

238

255

273

292

317

336



